Championnats FFBN Jeunes 2025

La Louviére, 1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 29 Gargons, 4 x 100m Libre 11-14 ans
01-02-2025 Liste des séries
Série 1 de 2

1 PERRON 11-12 ans 3
2 CNSW 11-12 ans

3 AQUABLA 1

4 PERRON 13-14 ans 3
5 CNSW 13-14 ans 1

6 WN11l-12ans 1

7 PERRON 11-12 ans 2
8 WN 11-12 ans 2

Série2de 2

1 LGN 11-12 ans

2 CNSW 13-14 ans 2

3 PERRON 13-14 ans 2
4 PERRON 13-14 ans 1
5 MHN 13-14 ans

6 WN 13-14 ans

7 CNBA 13-14 ans

8 MOSAN 11-12 ans

PERRON
CNSW
AQUABLA
PERRON
CNSW
WN
PERRON
WN

LGN
CNSW
PERRON
PERRON
MHN

WN
CNBA
MOSAN

5:49.97
5:23.64
5:04.83
4:56.01
4:58.13
5:19.43
5:31.50

4:49.18
4:32.70
4:28.60
4:01.75
4:28.31
4:30.09
4:35.57
4:55.33
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